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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 AG 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections: 31 Magden

Verein
Société

Magden Schitzen

Mohlin Schiitzengesellschaft
Rheinfelden Schiitzenverein
Wallbach Schitzenbund
Zeiningen Schitzenverein

Teilnehmer
Participants

55
59
24
25
48

211
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2021 Zunahme Krénze
Augmentation Méd.

17
85
34
23
45

204

38
-26
-10

2
3

224 % 25
-31 % 36
-29 % 14
9 % 15
7 % 20
110

Karten

Cartes

27
41
15
15
23

121
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